
GLOBAL RANKING EXAMMODE REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 PAPER VIETNAM 100051 PRIMARY 2 VO VIET GIA HY PERFECT SCORER

2 PAPER THAILAND 100056 PRIMARY 2 WAAWA DEJYAPIROM GOLD AWARD

3 PAPER HONG KONG 6164670 PRIMARY 2 余翊暘 GOLD AWARD

3 PAPER HONG KONG 6165948 PRIMARY 2 黃譽峻 GOLD AWARD

3 PAPER HONG KONG 6166115 PRIMARY 2 王佳舜 GOLD AWARD

3 PAPER HONG KONG 6166242 PRIMARY 2 陳明諄 GOLD AWARD

7 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100057 PRIMARY 2 AGATHA MEREDITH QUINONES GOLD AWARD

7 PAPER HONG KONG 6168145 PRIMARY 2 黃劭安 GOLD AWARD

7 PAPER HONG KONG 6167287 PRIMARY 2 劉淑涵 GOLD AWARD

10 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100059 PRIMARY 2 CYRUS GERARD CALDERON GOLD AWARD

11 PAPER HONG KONG 6166251 PRIMARY 2 何柏濂 GOLD AWARD

11 PAPER HONG KONG 6166113 PRIMARY 2 姚凱童 GOLD AWARD

13 PAPER THAILAND 100053 PRIMARY 2 TEETAJ MOKKHAVESA GOLD AWARD

13 PAPER HONG KONG 6167226 PRIMARY 2 陳琛 GOLD AWARD

15 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100058 PRIMARY 2 CRIZEN ZHIAN DULDULAO SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100063 PRIMARY 2 KARLIE ASTRID CHOA SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER VIETNAM 100048 PRIMARY 2 DAO DUC ANH SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER HONG KONG 6170795 PRIMARY 2 李家晴 SILVER AWARD

15 PAPER HONG KONG 6164666 PRIMARY 2 洪熙喬 SILVER AWARD

20 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100067 PRIMARY 2 ROMUALDO BENITO SIAPNO SILVER AWARD

20 PAPER HONG KONG 6167722 PRIMARY 2 蘇思愉 SILVER AWARD



22 PAPER INDONESIA 100042 PRIMARY 2 ARZIQY KAYANAWIBOWO SILVER AWARD

22 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100068 PRIMARY 2 SCOTT RILEY UY SILVER AWARD

24 PAPER INDONESIA 100041 PRIMARY 2 ALIFA QINARA ARIAYODA SILVER AWARD

24 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100060 PRIMARY 2 DRYW ELGAR LUCAYA SILVER AWARD

26 PAPER VIETNAM 100049 PRIMARY 2 VU DUC HUY SILVER AWARD

26 PAPER HONG KONG 6170981 PRIMARY 2 鄧凱元 SILVER AWARD

26 PAPER HONG KONG 6166154 PRIMARY 2 黃彥喬 SILVER AWARD

29 PAPER INDONESIA 100046 PRIMARY 2 RAIHAN INDRA RIZALDI SILVER AWARD

29 PAPER THAILAND 100052 PRIMARY 2 PASORN VACHIRAMON SILVER AWARD

29 PAPER HONG KONG 6166137 PRIMARY 2 張睿涵 SILVER AWARD

32 PAPER HONG KONG 6165890 PRIMARY 2 許予昕 BRONZE AWARD

33 PAPER THAILAND 100054 PRIMARY 2 THUNCHANUT VANICHKAWGUL BRONZE AWARD

33 PAPER HONG KONG 6166141 PRIMARY 2 鄔宛均 BRONZE AWARD

35 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100065 PRIMARY 2 LORRAINE ANTOINETTE LEE BRONZE AWARD

35 PAPER HONG KONG 6166128 PRIMARY 2 謝尚儒 BRONZE AWARD

37 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100061 PRIMARY 2 EIRAN ASHER MABILANGAN BRONZE AWARD

37 PAPER VIETNAM 100050 PRIMARY 2 PHAM KHANH NHI BRONZE AWARD

39 PAPER HONG KONG 6165590 PRIMARY 2 陳泓舜 BRONZE AWARD

40 PAPER INDONESIA 100044 PRIMARY 2 KEMAL MALIIQ IBRAHIM BRONZE AWARD

40 PAPER THAILAND 100055 PRIMARY 2 PHANUROJ AMPHA BRONZE AWARD

40 PAPER HONG KONG 6166129 PRIMARY 2 張可澄 BRONZE AWARD

43 PAPER INDONESIA 100043 PRIMARY 2 BRAXTON LAYNE JUYANG JEFFREY BRONZE AWARD



43 PAPER INDONESIA 100045 PRIMARY 2 MUHAMMAD KHALEED RIZALI ADAM BRONZE AWARD

43 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100064 PRIMARY 2 KHLOE CASSIDY IGNACIO BRONZE AWARD

43 PAPER HONG KONG 6168246 PRIMARY 2 郭定芹 BRONZE AWARD

47 PAPER HONG KONG 6164496 PRIMARY 2 魏旖萱 MERIT AWARD

48 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100066 PRIMARY 2 MALACHI ARKAN IMMANUEL CO MERIT AWARD

48 PAPER HONG KONG 6170109 PRIMARY 2 曾熙雨 MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100062 PRIMARY 2 EUAN PAUL WEE MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER HONG KONG 6164857 PRIMARY 2 RAMESH AKSHITHA SONAKSHINI MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER HONG KONG 6170105 PRIMARY 2 楊偲凝 MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER HONG KONG 6171129 PRIMARY 2 丘凱晴 MERIT AWARD

50 PAPER HONG KONG 6167223 PRIMARY 2 黃亮智 MERIT AWARD

55 PAPER HONG KONG 6169832 PRIMARY 2 陳逸朗 MERIT AWARD

56 PAPER PHILIPPINES 100069 PRIMARY 2 ZAC GABRIEL SIANGCO MERIT AWARD

56 PAPER HONG KONG 6169342 PRIMARY 2 黃釨溍 MERIT AWARD

58 PAPER INDONESIA 100047 PRIMARY 2 RUKEYA BAINA INDRA MERIT AWARD

59 PAPER HONG KONG 6170280 PRIMARY 2 李愷淳 MERIT AWARD


